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Riistamaali 10m. limahirvi ja limaluodikko

KuusA:n mestaruuskilpailut 2016.

KuusA:n mestaruuskilpailut 11.4.2016
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limahirvi 10+10 Is.
Tulokset: Kaikki samassa sarjassa

Mauri Takala

Ailo Eskola

Ossi Heikkila
Teemu Niskanen
Pekka Karkkainen
Mikko Rydppy
Olli Nyman

Paavo Raukola
Veli-Matti Sipila

. Juhani Lankinen
. Markku Immonen
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48

tulos:
174
172
154
152
149
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125
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104
101
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IImaluodikko

KuusA:n mestaruuskilpailut 11.4.2016
limaluodikko 10+10 Is.

Tulokset: Kaikki samassa sarjassa

Mauri Takala
Ossi Heikkila
Teemu Niskanen
Ailo Eskola
Juhani Lankinen
Paavo Raukola
Olli Nyman
Mikko Ryoppy
Veli-Matti Sipila
Markku Immonen
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tulos:

194
171
157
144
138
127
123
118
112
110
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